Part #

HAR-PS-0029

HAR-PS-0030

HAR-PS-0031

HAR-PS-0031A

HAR-PS-0018

HAR-PS-0009

HAR-PS-0012

HAR-PS-0032

HAR-AT-0001

HAR-AT-0003

VYALUED

MERCHANT SERVICES

CHARGE* ‘

Anywhere®

Empowering Payments®

QuickSale POS Systems ADD $30 FOR SHIPPING

Description

QuickSale GO Bundle

-Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet
-Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Reader Case
-Hand strap for Android Tablet

QuickSale Go Plus Bundle

-Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet
-Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Reader Case
-Hand strap for Android Tablet, Bluetooth 2.25" Mobile Receipt Printer

QuickSale Pro Bundle

-Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet

-Tablet Swivel Stand, Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Retail Stand
-Wireless/Ethernet 3" Receipt Printer, 13" Cash Drawer with Lock and Check Slot

QuickSale Pro Bundle Additional Station

-Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet
-Tablet Swivel Stand

-Wireless/Ethernet 3" Receipt Printer

QuickSale T2M Bundle

-11.6" Android Touch Screen Cash Register with 3" Receipt Printer
-13" Cash Drawer with Lock and Check Slot, Customer Facing Display
-Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Retail Stand

QuickSale PayPoint Bundle

-13.3" Android Color Touchscreen, 2.25" Receipt Printer, 1D Bar Code Scanner ,16" Cash Drawer
with Lock and Check Slot, Customer Facing Display

-Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Retail Stand

QuickSale PayPoint Plus Bundle

-15.6" Android Color Touchscreen, 3" Receipt Printer, 1D/2D Bar Code Scanner
-16" Cash Drawer with Lock and Check Slot, Customer Facing Display
-Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Retail Stand

QuickSale Inventory Manager

-Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet
-Protective Case with Hand Strap

-Socket Mobile 1D Bluetooth Bar Code Scanner

QuickSale S1F
5" Android POS Terminal NFC, PIN on Glass, Contactless, Printer, WiFi, GPRS, Battery

QuickSale Q2
5" Android POS Terminal NFC, PIN on Glass, Contactless, Printer, WiFi, GPRS, Battery

Price

$574.00

$734.00

$1074.00

$774.00

$759.00

$1,374.00

$1,674.00

$604.00

$444.00

$260.00



Chris
VMS Logo


Part #

PGS-SF-0014
PGS-SF-0015
PGS-SF-0016
PGS-SF-0017
PGS-SF-0018

PGS-SF-0005

DEP-IT-0001
SUP-RF-0001

ACC-BC-0006

ACC-BC-0008

ACC-PR-0001
ACC-PR-0002

ACC-PR-0003

ACC-PA-0005
ACC-PA-0001
ACC-PA-0006

ACC-MS-0002
ACC-MS-0004

ACC-MS-0007

QuickSale POS Services ADD $30 FOR SHIPPING

Description
Monthly Services

QuickSale POS Cash Register-Retail Silver
QuickSale POS Cash Register-Retail Gold
QuickSale POS Cash Register-QSR Silver
QuickSale POS Cash Register-QSR Gold
QuickSale POS Cash Register-Restaurant
ComsGate Cash Discount Service

Deployment Services
Product Installation and Training - PCI qualified Integrator & Reseller (QIR)

Restocking Fee

POS Accessories

Bar Code Scanners
Socket Mobile 1D Bluetooth Bar Code Scanner

ION Bluetooth 1D CCD Scanner with charging/communication cradle and USB cable
Printers
805W 3" Ethernet and WiFi Desktop/Kitchen Receipt Printer
TSP654iie Ethernet 3" Desktop/Kitchen Receipt Printer
TSP654iiw Ethernet & WiFi 3" Desktop/Kitchen Receipt Printer
Paper Rolls
Printer Paper-805W TSP654
Printer Paper- 2-1/4" x 85' (50 Rolls per Case) For PayPoint, T2M
Printer Paper-Paypoint Plus 3-1/8" x 200' (50 rolls/case)

Printer Paper 2.1/4" x 34' (100 Rolls per Case) (Q1)

Terminal Stands
Charging Cradle for MO10 EMV/MSR Reader with PIN Pad

Prop Stand - Fixed Retail Stand for M010 EMV/MSR Reader with PIN Pad

Slide Dock - Swivel Retail Stand with Lock for M010 EMV/MSR Reader with PIN Pad

Price

$14.00
$24.00
$24.00
$29.00
$29.00
$5.00

$75.00
$250.00

$230.00
$255.00

$299.00
$329.00
$399.00

$89.00
$89.00
$89.00

$20.00
$49.00
$99.00




VYALUED

MERCHANT SERVICES cHARGE*
Anywhere®

Empowering Payments®

QuickSale Buyer’s Remorse & Returns

All QuickSale Buyer’s Remorse returns can be requested by opening a ticket with a Charge Anywhere Support
Specialist. Merchant or ISO will receive an RA number, with instructions where to return the equipment. RA
Number must be written clearly outside of box. All devices must be return with original packaging, boxes,
cables, wrapping materials. Upon receipt, equipment will be evaluated, approval for credit will be determined
by the condition of the equipment.

Once the equipment is received, and has been vetted and approved, Charge Anywhere will issue a credit to the
agent/merchant — minus any restocking fee (see above for more details) Shipping cost are non refundable.
Items returned without an RA number or opened ticket number will not be accepted and returned at the
senders expense.

Equipment returned without the original packaging will be evaluated, approval for credit will be determined by
the condition of the hardware. Charge Anywhere will then issue a credit to the agent/merchant minus any
restocking fee.

If you do not want to incur a $250.00 restocking fee, you may keep the QuickSale equipment and request to
redeploy it.

Shipping
Cost is based on quantity and shipping option chosen through UPS (Ground, 2™ Day Air, Overnight). Shipping
costs are non-refundable



Chris
VMS Logo


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3

