

QuickSale POS Systems ADD \$30 FOR SHIPPING

Part #	Description	Price
HAR-PS-0029	QuickSale GO Bundle -Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet -Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Reader Case -Hand strap for Android Tablet	\$574.00
HAR-PS-0030	QuickSale Go Plus Bundle -Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet -Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Reader Case -Hand strap for Android Tablet, Bluetooth 2.25" Mobile Receipt Printer	\$734.00
HAR-PS-0031	QuickSale Pro Bundle -Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet -Tablet Swivel Stand, Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Retail Stand -Wireless/Ethernet 3" Receipt Printer, 13" Cash Drawer with Lock and Check Slot	\$1074.00
HAR-PS-0031A	QuickSale Pro Bundle Additional Station -Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet -Tablet Swivel Stand -Wireless/Ethernet 3" Receipt Printer	\$774.00
HAR-PS-0018	QuickSale T2M Bundle -11.6" Android Touch Screen Cash Register with 3" Receipt Printer -13" Cash Drawer with Lock and Check Slot, Customer Facing Display -Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Retail Stand	\$759.00
HAR-PS-0009	QuickSale PayPoint Bundle -13.3" Android Color Touchscreen, 2.25" Receipt Printer, 1D Bar Code Scanner ,16" Cash Drawer with Lock and Check Slot, Customer Facing Display -Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Retail Stand	\$1,374.00
HAR-PS-0012	QuickSale PayPoint Plus Bundle -15.6" Android Color Touchscreen, 3" Receipt Printer, 1D/2D Bar Code Scanner -16" Cash Drawer with Lock and Check Slot, Customer Facing Display -Contactless EMV Chip Card Reader with PIN Pad and Retail Stand	\$1,674.00
HAR-PS-0032	QuickSale Inventory Manager -Samsung Galaxy Tab A 10.1" Touch Screen Android Tablet -Protective Case with Hand Strap -Socket Mobile 1D Bluetooth Bar Code Scanner	\$604.00
HAR-AT-0001	QuickSale S1F 5" Android POS Terminal NFC, PIN on Glass, Contactless, Printer, WiFi, GPRS, Battery	\$444.00
HAR-AT-0003	QuickSale Q2 5" Android POS Terminal NFC, PIN on Glass, Contactless, Printer, WiFi, GPRS, Battery	\$260.00











QuickSale POS Services ADD \$30 FOR SHIPPING

Part #	Description	Price		
Monthly Services				
PGS-SF-0014	QuickSale POS Cash Register-Retail Silver	\$14.00		
PGS-SF-0015	QuickSale POS Cash Register-Retail Gold	\$24.00		
PGS-SF-0016	QuickSale POS Cash Register-QSR Silver	\$24.00		
PGS-SF-0017	QuickSale POS Cash Register-QSR Gold	\$29.00		
PGS-SF-0018	QuickSale POS Cash Register-Restaurant	\$29.00		
PGS-SF-0005	ComsGate Cash Discount Service	\$5.00		
Deployment Services				
DEP-IT-0001	Product Installation and Training - PCI qualified Integrator & Reseller (QIR)	\$75.00		
SUP-RF-0001	Restocking Fee	\$250.00		

	POS Accessories		
Bar Code Scanners			
ACC-BC-0006	Socket Mobile 1D Bluetooth Bar Code Scanner	\$230.00	
АСС-ВС-0008	ION Bluetooth 1D CCD Scanner with charging/communication cradle and USB cable	\$255.00	
Printers			
ACC-PR-0001	805W 3" Ethernet and WiFi Desktop/Kitchen Receipt Printer	\$299.00	
ACC-PR-0002	TSP654iie Ethernet 3" Desktop/Kitchen Receipt Printer	\$329.00	
ACC-PR-0003	TSP654iiw Ethernet & WiFi 3" Desktop/Kitchen Receipt Printer	\$399.00	
Paper Rolls			
ACC-PA-0005	Printer Paper-805W TSP654	\$89.00	
ACC-PA-0001	Printer Paper- 2-1/4" x 85' (50 Rolls per Case) For PayPoint, T2M	\$89.00	
ACC-PA-0006	Printer Paper-Paypoint Plus 3-1/8" x 200' (50 rolls/case)	\$89.00	
	Printer Paper 2.1/4" x 34' (100 Rolls per Case) (Q1)		
Terminal Stands			
ACC-MS-0002	Charging Cradle for M010 EMV/MSR Reader with PIN Pad	\$20.00	
ACC-MS-0004	Prop Stand - Fixed Retail Stand for M010 EMV/MSR Reader with PIN Pad	\$49.00	
ACC-MS-0007	Slide Dock - Swivel Retail Stand with Lock for M010 EMV/MSR Reader with PIN Pad	\$99.00	









QuickSale Buyer's Remorse & Returns

All QuickSale Buyer's Remorse returns can be requested by opening a ticket with a Charge Anywhere Support Specialist. Merchant or ISO will receive an RA number, with instructions where to return the equipment. RA Number must be written clearly outside of box. All devices must be return with original packaging, boxes, cables, wrapping materials. Upon receipt, equipment will be evaluated, approval for credit will be determined by the condition of the equipment.

Once the equipment is received, and has been vetted and approved, Charge Anywhere will issue a credit to the agent/merchant – minus any restocking fee (see above for more details) Shipping cost are non refundable. Items returned without an RA number or opened ticket number will not be accepted and returned at the senders expense.

Equipment returned without the original packaging will be evaluated, approval for credit will be determined by the condition of the hardware. Charge Anywhere will then issue a credit to the agent/merchant minus any restocking fee.

If you do not want to incur a \$250.00 restocking fee, you may keep the QuickSale equipment and request to redeploy it.

Shipping

Cost is based on quantity and shipping option chosen through UPS (Ground, 2nd Day Air, Overnight). Shipping costs are non-refundable





